12_Cadet/Middle/Junior Finals

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

5/2/2014

StarCross Kidets

Silver e
Silver @

Gold @
Gold €2

Silver e
Silver @

Silver
0.0

Silver
2nd

HYPE Cadets

Gold @
Gold €2

Gold e»
Gold €D

Gold e»
Gold €2

Gold
0.0
Gold

1st



12_Cadet/Middle/Junior Finals

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

5/2/2014

Guard: NG Guard: SMG
South Brook Spring-Ford Haddon Central Northern York

HYPE JV AMP Jr. In Progress Synergy Colonial MS Gateway MS MS Windber MS MS Heights MS Mountain MS MS
1747 e 1647@ 149 @ 17.74@ 1641 e@ 14.21 1401e@ 172e 1548@ 1554 @ 1514 18.8 @
38 €D 83 ED 76 CD 90 €@ 84 €D 3 @D 26D 86 €D 80 @D Igx 5t ) TG 94 €

87 @& 82€D 4 D 88 €@ 81 €D 0D 69 €& 86 €D 7 G 7T 5GD 94 ¢
16.81@ 1594 @ 1574 17.21@ 15.21 1541 @ 1361@ 17.14e@ 1561@ 1594 16.14e 18.14 @
86 € 81 80 D 88 €® 78 @D Iex 6" 70D 87 €D 80 & 81 82 €D 22 ¢

83 @D 79 €D 78 & 85 €D 75 & 76 GD 67 €D 85 @D 7T D 9CD 80 € 90 €
179@ 153@ 142 169@é 143@ 13.3@é 14a@ 158€@ 152 166e@ 146@ 179
90 € 78 €D 38D 86 @G 3G 68 €D 71 80 €D 76 CD 84 & 74 D 0D
tie 1<t ] 5 €D 69 D 83 @& 0D 65 €D 69 @D 78 €D 76 D 2@ 26 tie 1<t
174@ 15 152 177eé 145eé 14 136 151 1560@ 154@ 143G 18@
88 €& 76 D 7 €D 86 € 74 & 71 69 €D 76 D Y& 78 €D 3G 90 €

86 €D 74 €D 75 €D 85 €D 71 G 69 @D 67 €D 75 €D 7 €D 76 €D 70 G 90 €D
175@ 153@ 155e@ 1/eé 1417éd 142aéd 136@ 1560 163@é 158@ 1460@ 18@
88 ¢® 8 D YED 86 @D 5 D 3D L) 5" e 4 2@ 80 €D " G 90 €

87 € 5D 76 €D 84 €D X s ) 69 @ 66 €D TG 81 & 78 €D 726 0
87.08 78.01 75.58 85.95 75.12 71.12 68.82 80.84 78.19 79.28 74.78 90.84
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
87.08 78.01 75.58 85.95 75.12 71.12 68.82 80.84 78.19 79.28 74.78 90.84
qst 3rd 4th 2nd 5th 7th 8th ond 4th 3rd 6th qst



12_Cadet/Middle/Junior Finals
Dance: ICD

5/2/2014

Bella Bailar Academy of Dance

CAD D Gold €@
CAD D Gold
CAD D Silver €
CAD D Silver €&
Sub-Total Gold
Penalty 0.0

Total Gold

Placement 18t

Co-Motion

Gold e@
Gold €2

Bronze &
Bronze @2

Silver
0.0

Silver
2nd



12_Cadet/Middle/Junior Finals

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

5/2/2014

Dance: lJD Dance: SMD
Fusion XI Co-Motion Rhythm in Motion JR Fast Forward South Brook MS Northern York MS
34.82 e 34.42 ¢ 34.96 @ 34.56 € 34.44 e 35.34 @
89 @& 88 D 90 € 89 @& 90 € 89 @D

86 € 85 € 86 €© 85 € 84 @D 88 €D
17.7 @ 16.7 G 17.3 € 17.6 €D 16.9 e 18.3 @
91¢D 84 D 88 €D 89 & 86 @ 22D

86 €D 83 D 85 €D 87 € 83 @& 91 €D
17.6 @ 16.6 € 17.1 € 16.8 € 16.3 €D 16.9 @
89 @ 84 D 86 €D 85 €& 83 @& 86 €

87 €D 82 D 85 & 83 €& 80 @D 83D
17.6 @ 16.5 €D 17.1 & 16.9 € 16.7 €D 17.5 @
88 € 84 D 86 €D 85 €D 84 & 87 €

88 €® 81D 85 @D 84 €D 83 & 88 €
87.72 84.22 86.46 85.86 84.34 88.04

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

87.72 84.22 86.46 85.86 84.34 88.04

1st 4th 2nd 3rd 2nd 1st



12_Cadet/Middle/Junior Finals

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT

5/2/2014

Bella Bailar Academy of Dance

Gold e@
Gold €2

Silver &
Silver €&

Silver &
Silver €&

Silver
0.0

Silver
1st



12_Cadet/Middle/Junior Finals

Twirlers: JT Twirlers: SMT

5/2/2014

Wolf's Twirlers Rhythm in Motion Jr Twirlers South Brook MS Central Mountain MS

EQ70-130 15.27 & 16.81 15.07 G 15.81
VOC 77 €D 86 €2 76 €D 81 €D

EXC 76 €D 83D 75 D 78 €D
MV70-130 16.21 @ 17.21 @ 15.74 € 15.41 @&
VOC 83 €D 88 €D 80 79 G

EXC 80 €D 85 €D 78 76 €D
DES 15.6 €@ 16.9 @ 14.7 € 14.1 &
COMP 79 €D 86 € 75 72 G

EXC 77 O 83 €D 72 69 €D

GE 15.7 & 16.2 @ 144 15 &
REP 80 €5 82 €D 74 €D 76 €
PERF 7 €D 80 €D 70 €D 74 €D

GE 15.8 & 16.4 @ 14.7 G 15.2 €&
REP 80 €2 83 € 75 €D 7 D
PERF 78 €D 81 €@ 72 G 75 €D
Sub-Total 78.58 83.52 74.61 75.52
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 78.58 83.52 74.61 75.52
Placement 2nd 1st 4th 3rd

Salisbury MS

16.74 &
85 €
83 €GB

17.61 €@
90 €D
87 €@

17.3 @
87 €
86 €

17.2 @
87 €
85 €

17.4 @
88 €@

86 €
86.25
0.0

86.25

1st

Windber MS

17.2 @
86 €
86 €

17.81 @
M D
88 €D

16.4 €D
83 €@
81 &

16.5 €
84 €
81 @D

16.5 €&
84 €5

81 €
84.41

0.0

84.41
2nd



