12_Cadet/Middle/Junior Finals	3		5/2/2014
	Guard: ICG		
	StarCross Kidets	HYPE Cadets	
CAD CAD	Silver 2nd Silver 2nd	Gold (1st)	
CAD CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st	Gold (1st)	
CAD CAD	Silver 2nd Silver 2nd	Gold (1st) Gold (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver ^{0.0} Silver ^{2nd}	Gold _{0.0} Gold 1 st	

12_Cadet/Middle/Junior Finals

Guard: IJG Guard: SMG

	HYPE JV	AMP Jr.	In Progress	Synergy	Colonial MS	Gateway MS	South Brook MS	Windber MS	Spring-Ford MS	Haddon Heights MS	Central Mountain MS	Northern York MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	17.47 (2 nd) 88 (2 nd) 87 (2 nd)	16.47 3 rd 83 3 rd 82 3 rd	14.94 4 th 76 4 th 74 4 th	17.74 1st 90 1st 88 1st	16.41 3 rd 84 3 rd 81 3 rd	14.21 7 th 73 7 th 70 7 th	14.01 8 th 72 8 th 69 8 th	17.2 2 nd 86 2 nd 86 2 nd	15.48 5 th 80 4 th 76 5 th	15.54 4 th 79 5 th 77 4 th	15.14 6 th 77 6 th 75 6 th	18.8 (1st) 94 (1st) 94 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.81 2 nd 86 2 nd 83 2 nd	15.94 3 rd 81 3 rd 79 3 rd	15.74 4 th 80 4 th 78 4 th	17.21 (1st 88 (1st 85 (1st)	15.21 7 th 75 7 th	15.41 6 th 79 6 th 76 6 th	13.61 8 th 67 8 th	17.14 (2 nd) 87 (2 nd) 85 (2 nd)	15.61 5 th 77 5 th	15.94 4 th 81 4 th 79 4 th	16.14 3 rd 82 3 rd 80 3 rd	18.14 (1st) 92 (1st) 90 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	17.9 (1st) 90 (1st) 89 (1st)	15.3 3 rd 78 3 rd 75 3 rd	14.2 4 th 73 4 th 69 4 th	16.9 2 nd 86 2 nd 83 2 nd	14.3 6 th 73 6 th 70 6 th	13.3 8 th 68 8 th 65 8 th	14 (7 th) 71 (7 th) 69 (7 th)	15.8 3 rd 80 3 rd 78 3 rd	15.2 4 th 76 4 th	16.6 2 nd 84 2 nd 82 2 nd	14.6 5 th 74 5 th 72 5 th	17.9 (1st) 90 (1st) 89 (1st)
GE REP PERF	17.4 (1st) 88 (1st) 86 (1st)	15 (4 th) 76 (4 th) 74 (4 th)	15.2 3 rd 77 3 rd 75 3 rd	17.1 2 nd 86 2 nd 85 2 nd	14.5 5 th 74 5 th 71 5 th	14 (7 th) 71 (7 th) 69 (7 th)	13.6 8 th 69 8 th 67 8 th	15.1 4 th 76 4 th 75 4 th	15.6 2 nd 79 2 nd 77 2 nd	15.4 3 rd 78 3 rd 76 3 rd	14.3 6 th 73 6 th 70 6 th	18 (1st 90 (1st 90 (1st)
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty	17.5 (1st 88 (1st 87 (1st 87.08 0.0	15.3 4 th 78 4 th 75 4 th 78.01	15.5 3 rd 79 3 rd 76 3 rd 75.58 0.0	17 2 nd 86 2 nd 84 2 nd 85.95 0.0	14.7 5 th 75 5 th 72 5 th 75.12 0.0	14.2 7 th 73 7 th 69 7 th 71.12 0.0	13.6 8 th 70 8 th 66 8 th 68.82	15.6 4 th 79 4 th 77 4 th 80.84 0.0	16.3 2 nd 82 2 nd 81 2 nd 78.19 0.0	15.8 3 rd 80 3 rd 78 3 rd 79.28 0.0	14.6 6 th 74 6 th 72 5 th 74.78 0.0	18 (1st 90 (1st 90 (1st 90.84 0.0
Total Placement	87.08 1 st	78.01	75.58 4 th	85.95 2 nd	75.12 5 th	71.12 7 th	68.82 8 th	80.84 2 nd	78.19	79.28	74.78 6 th	90.84 1 st

12_Cadet/Middle/Ju	inior Finals	5/2/2014
	Dance: ICD	
	Bella Bailar Academy of Dance	Co-Motion
CAD D	Gold 1st Gold 1st	Gold (1st)
CAD D CAD D	Silver 1st	Bronze 2 nd Bronze 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold 0.0 Gold 1 st	Silver 0.0 Silver 2 nd

	Dance: IJD			Dance: SMD			
	Fusion XI	Co-Motion	Rhythm in Motion JR	Fast Forward	South Brook MS	Northern York MS	
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	34.82 2 nd 89 2 nd 86 1 st	34.42 4 th 88 4 th 85 3 rd	34.96 (1st) 90 (1st) 86 (1st)	34.56 3 rd 89 2 rd 85 3 rd	34.44 2 nd 90 1 st 84 2 nd	35.34 1st 89 2nd 88 1st	
DES COMP EXC	17.7 (1st) 91 (1st) 86 (2nd)	16.7 (4 th) 84 (4 th) 83 (4 th)	17.3 (3rd) 88 (3rd) 85 (3rd)	17.6 (2 nd) 89 (2 nd) 87 (1 st)	16.9 (2 nd) 86 (2 nd) 83 (2 nd)	18.3 (1st) 92 (1st) 91 (1st)	
GE REP PERF	17.6 (1st) 89 (1st) 87 (1st)	16.6 (4 th) 84 (4 th) 82 (4 th)	17.1 (2 nd) 86 (2 nd) 85 (2 nd)	16.8 3 rd 85 3 rd 83 3 rd	16.3 (2 nd) 83 (2 nd) 80 (2 nd)	16.9 1st 86 1st 83 1st	
GE REP PERF	17.6 1st 88 1st 88 1st	16.5 4 th 84 4 th 81 4 th	17.1 (2 nd) 86 (2 nd) 85 (2 nd)	16.9 3 rd 85 3 rd 84 3 rd	16.7 (2 nd) 84 (2 nd) 83 (2 nd)	17.5 1st 88 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	87.72 0.0 87.72	84.22 0.0 84.22 4 th	86.46 0.0 86.46 2 nd	85.86 0.0 85.86 3 rd	84.34 0.0 84.34	88.04 0.0 88.04 1 st	

12_Cadet/Middle/Junior Finals		5/2/2014
	Twirlers: ICT	
	Bella Bailar Academy of Dance	
CAD	Gold (1st)	
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
CAD	Silver 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver _{0.0} Silver 1 st	

5/2/2014

	Twirlers: IJT		Twirlers: SMT			
	Wolf's Twirlers	Rhythm in Motion Jr Twirlers	South Brook MS	Central Mountain MS	Salisbury MS	Windber MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.27 (2 nd) 77 (2 nd) 76 (2 nd)	16.81 (1ª) 86 (1ª) 83 (1ª)	15.07 (4 th) 76 (4 th) 75 (4 th)	15.81 (3 rd) 81 (3 rd) 78 (3 rd)	16.74 (2nd) 85 (2nd) 83 (2nd)	17.2 (1st) 86 (1st) 86 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.21 2 nd 83 2 nd 80 2 nd	17.21 (12) 88 (12) 85 (12)	15.74 3 rd 80 3 rd 78 3 rd	15.41 (4 th) 79 (4 th) 76 (4 th)	17.61 2 nd 90 2 nd 87 2 nd	17.81 (1st 91 (1st 88 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	15.6 2 nd 79 2 nd 77 2 nd	16.9 1 st 88 1 st 83 1 st	14.7 (3rd) 75 (3rd) 72 (3rd)	14.1 4 th 72 4 th 69 4 th	17.3 (1st 87 (1st 86 (1st)	16.4 2 nd 83 2 nd 81 2 nd
GE REP PERF	15.7 (2 nd) 80 (2 nd) 77 (2 nd)	16.2 1st 82 1st 80 1st 81 1st	14.4 4 th 70 4 th	15 3 rd 76 3 rd 74 3 rd	17.2 1st 87 1st 85 1st	16.5 (2 nd) 84 (2 nd) 81 (2 nd)
GE REP PERF	15.8 2 nd 80 2 nd 78 2 nd	16.4 1s 83 1s 81 1s	14.7 4 th 75 4 th 72 4 th	15.2 3rd 77 3rd 75 3rd	17.4 1 st 88 1 st 86 1 st	16.5 2 nd 84 2 nd 81 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.58 0.0 78.58 2 nd	83.52 0.0 83.52 1 st	74.61 _{0.0} 74.61 _{4th}	75.52 _{0.0} 75.52 _{3rd}	86.25 0.0 86.25 1 st	84.41 0.0 84.41 2 nd